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— ISLAND GRILL —

HONOLULU CHICKEN
SMALL

CLASSIC

LARGE

SMALL LOW CARB
CLASSIC LOW CARB
LARGE LOW CARB

HULI HULI CHICKEN
SMALL

CLASSIC

LARGE

SMALL LOW CARB
CLASSIC LOW CARB
LARGE LOW CARB

KILAUEA CHICKEN
SMALL

CLASSIC

LARGE

SMALL LOW CARB
CLASSIC LOW CARB
LARGE LOW CARB

MOLOKAI CHICKEN
SMALL

CLASSIC

LARGE

SMALL LOW CARB
CLASSIC LOW CARB
LARGE LOW CARB

NUTRITIONAL MENU

Total
Calories
(cal)

960
1460
2410

320

570

850

Total

Fat
(9)

46
57

1"
22
33

Saturated

Fat
(9)

Trans

Fat
(9)

0.5
1
1.5
0
0
0.5

Cholesterol Sodium Total Dietary Sugars Protein

(mg) (mg) Carb. Fiber (9) (9)
(9) (9)

106
185

291
36
58
87

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary
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Total Total Saturated Trans  Cholesterol Sodium  Total Dietary Sugars Protein

— |SLAND GRILL — Calories Fat Fat Fat (mg) (mg) Carb. Fiber (9 (9
(cal) (@ (@ (@ Q) (@

LUAU PIG

SMALL 1050 57 13 2270 84
CLASSIC 1640 80 21 3650

LARGE 2680 35 5930

SMALL LOW CARB 410 23 8 1910
CLASSIC LOW CARB 750 46 16 3290

LARGE LOW CARB 1120 68 24 4930

SEASONED VEGETABLES
SMALL

CLASSIC

LARGE

SMALL LOW CARB

CLASSIC LOW CARB

LARGE LOW CARB

PACIFIC ISLAND SALAD

SIDE OF MACARONI SALAD

SIDE OF WHITE RICE

SIDE OF SEASONED VEGETABLES
SIDE OF PINEAPPLE

SPAM® MUSUBI

TERIYAKI SAUCE

PINEAPPLE BBQ SAUCE

MAE PLOY SAUCE

SAMBAL OELEK SAUCE
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DOLE SOFT® SERVE

LIME 15 42 38
MANGO, PINEAPPLE & STRAWBERRY 1 15 42 40
RASPBERRY 1 10 43 42
DOLE SOFT SERVE® MIXED

PINEAPPLE + LIME 1 15 42 39
PINEAPPLE + RASPBERRY 1 10 42 41
PINEAPPLE + MANGO AND PINEAPPLE + STRAWBERRY 1 0] 15 42 0] 40

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary




